
1D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Rainey Skelton‐ Goose (r 9‐11) pts 20.589 20.589 7
2 Miranda Schott‐ Martini (r 12‐14) 20.659 20.659
3 *Shelby Curry ‐ Sugar (r 12‐14) 21.056 21.056 6
4 *Toni Felps ‐ Paris (r 20+) 21.244 21.244 5
5 *Darla Barker‐ Witchy (r 20+) 21.380 21.380 4
6 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank (r 15‐19) 21.400 21.400 3
7 *Maddie Ferris‐ Stryker (r 12‐14) 21.553 21.553 2

2D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kristin Conway‐ Ice (r 15‐19) 21.708 21.708 7
2 *Maddie Ferris‐ Tony (r 12‐14) pts 21.714 21.714 6
3 *Addie Ellis‐ Nick (r 9‐11) 21.825 21.825 5
4 *Samantha Ellis‐ Pepper (r 9‐11)  21.958 21.958 4
5 Shelbi Jo Clattenburg‐ Duke (r 15‐19) 22.048 22.048
6 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob (r 15‐19) 22.249 22.249 3
7 *Samantha Ellis‐ CF Peppy Sundee (r 9‐11 pts) 22.354 22.354 2
8 *Kaylee Kramer ‐ Pistal (r 12‐14) 22.545 22.545 1
9 *Kenzie Kramer ‐ Bay (r 15‐19) 22.556 22.556 1

3D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Allison Pfeiffer ‐ Attractive Rebel (r 15‐19) 22.902 22.902 7
2 Courtney Bailiff‐ Pat (r 15‐19) 22.941 22.941
3 *Kandace Spenrath‐ Maddie 23.220 23.220 6
4 *Emily Jirka ‐ Luckenbach (r 15‐19) 23.229 23.229 5

4D OPEN POLES Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Kristin Conway ‐ Pistol (r nov) 23.772 23.772
2 *Meagan Blevins ‐ Lazer (r 15‐19) 23.864 23.864 7
3 *Kathy Durst‐ JJ (r 20+) 24.276 24.276 6
4 *Rainey Skelton‐ Dunny (r 9‐11) 24.596 24.596 5
5 *Shanna Marquart ‐ Faith 25.291 25.291 4
6 *Allora Leonard ‐ Samson (r 9‐11) 21.062 5 26.062 3
7 Jody Everett‐ Baby Girl 26.826 26.826
8 *Kathy Durst‐ Hooker 26.864 26.864 2
9 *Kyler Key‐ Lacey 22.739 5 27.739 1
10 *Landry Wren‐ Starbuck (r 9‐11) 22.781 5 27.781 1
11 *Kelan Bode ‐ Timber (r 12‐14) 22.936 5 27.936 1
12 *Isabella Jirka‐ Wrangler (r 12‐14) 22.993 5 27.993 1
13 *Ryleigh Hyles‐ Kentucky (r 15‐19) 23.140 5 28.140 1
14 *Kendall Morton‐ Bones (r 9‐11) 23.881 5 28.881 1
15 *Emmy Ferris‐ Chisum (r‐ 9‐11) 25.894 5 30.894 1
16 *Patty Brown‐ Cosmo 21.483 10 31.483 1
17 Riley Welch‐ Summer 28.663 10 38.663

HEART OF THE HILLS BARREL RACE ASSOCIATION
April 12, 2015 ~ Kerrville 
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18 Shelbey Eklund‐ Little So Deckie (r 12‐14, nov) 45.895 45.895
19 *TJ Hudson‐ Peanut (r 15‐19) 39.758 15 54.758 1

*Savanna Morton‐ Buddy (r 12‐14) NT NT 1
*Jordan Reed ‐ Lady (r 12‐14) NT NT 1
*Megan Miller‐ Rumor (r 12‐14) NT NT 1
*Shannon Cline‐ Birdie (r 20+, nov) NT NT 1
*Sloan Spenrath‐ Kallie(r 9‐11) NT NT 1
*Morgan McBryde‐ Twister (r nov, 20+) NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Caylee Durbin 24.869 24.869 7
2 *Kalli McCoy 27.714 27.714 6
3 *Gage Behrens 29.307 29.307 5
4 *Kinsey Key 24.353 5 29.353 4
5 *Kaleigh Elliott 25.377 5 30.377 3
6 *Sage Everett 31.712 31.712 2
7 *Ava Packouz 32.276 32.276 1
8 *Shada Cline 28.664 5 33.664 1
9 *Jaclynn Dankworth 34.479 34.479 1
10 *Madison Thurman 35.390 35.390 1
11 Madison Clark 38.794 38.794
12 *Sydney Curry 56.038 5 61.038 1

*Channing Spenrath NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Rainey Skelton‐ Goose 20.589 20.589 7
2 *Addie Ellis ®  21.825 21.825 6
3 Samantha Ellis‐ Pepper ®  21.958 21.958
4 *Samantha Ellis‐ Peppy pts ®  22.354 22.354 5
5 Rainey Skelton‐ Dunny 24.596 24.596
6 *Allora Leonard ® 21.062 5 26.062 4
7 *Landry Wren ®  22.781 5 27.781 3
8 *Kendall Morton ®  23.881 5 28.881 2
9 *Emmy Ferris ® 25.894 5 30.894 1
10 *Fawn Schott 50.287 50.287 1

*Sloan Spenrath ®  NT NT 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Miranda Schott 20.659 20.659 7
2 *Shelby Curry ® 21.056 21.056 6
3 Maddie Ferris‐ Stryker ® 21.553 21.553
4 *Maddie Ferris‐ Tony ® 21.714 21.714 5
5 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.545 22.545 4
6 *Kayla Feller 26.112 26.112 3
7 *Kelan Bode ® 22.936 5 27.936 2
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8 *Isabella Jirka ® 22.993 5 27.993 1
9 *Shelbey Eklund ® 45.895 45.895 1

*Megan Miller ® NT NT 1
*Savanna Morton ®  NT NT 1
*Jordan Reed ® NT NT 1
*Mattie Elder NT NT 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank ®  21.400 21.400 7
2 *Kristin Conway ‐ Ice ®  21.708 21.708 6
3 Shelbi Jo Clattenburg 22.048 22.048
4 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob ®  22.249 22.249 5
5 *Kenzie Kramer ® 22.556 22.556 4
6 *Allison Pfeiffer ® 22.902 22.902 3
7 *Courtney Bailiff 22.941 22.941 2
8 *Emily Jirka ®  23.229 23.229 1
9 *Meagan Blevins ® 23.864 23.864 1
10 *Ryleigh Hyles‐ Kentucky 23.140 5 28.140 1
11 *TJ Hudson‐ Peanut 39.758 15 54.758 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Toni Felps ‐ Paris (r‐20+) 21.244 21.244 7
2 *Darla Barker‐ Witchy ® 21.380 21.380 6
3 *Kathy Durst‐JJ ®  24.276 24.276 5

*Shannon Cline NT NT 1
*Morgan McBryde NT NT 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Falan Durbin‐ Maria's Fancy Boy 23.491 23.491 7
2 *Kristin Conway‐ Pistol 23.772 23.772 6
3 *Savanna Everett‐ Snap 24.080 24.080 5
4 *Kaylee Kramer‐ Ollie 27.817 27.817 4
5 *Vanessa Flick‐Cinch 29.566 29.566 3
6 *Billie Reeeves‐ Peekaboo Jeans 30.548 30.548 2
7 *Serena Walston‐ Cutter 30.813 5 35.813 1
8 *Shelbey Eklund‐ Little So Deckie 45.895 45.895 1

*Shannon Cline‐ Birdie NT NT 1
*Morgan McBryde‐ Twister NT NT 1
*Angela Kwetsch‐ Mr. Hawk NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kaleigh Elliott 16.602 16.602 7
2 *Kalli McCoy  17.424 17.424 6
3 *Gage Behrens 18.269 18.269 5
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4 *McKenzie Speer 19.329 19.329 4
5 *Shada Cline 19.986 19.986 3
6 *Sage Everett 21.144 21.144 2
7 *Amberly Klaehn 21.421 21.421 1
8 *Kinsey Key ®  17.447 5 22.447 1
9 *Ava Packouz 23.279 23.279 1
10 *Kinley Klaehn 18.781 5 23.781 1
11 *Channing Spenrath 24.236 24.236 1
12 *Jaclynn Dankworth 20.004 5 25.004 1
13 Madison Clark 26.031 26.031
14 *Madison Thurman 27.429 27.429 1
15 *Madison Speer 31.003 31.003 1
16 *Sydney Curry 40.533 40.533 1
17 *Brydee Elliott 81.021 81.021 1

*Caylee Durbin NT NT 1
*Jaxon Dankworth NT NT 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Millie Marquart‐ Roxie ®  14.480 14.480 7
2 *Allora Leonard‐ Samson ® 14.686 14.686 6
3 Riley Welch‐ Circle Y ® 14.767 14.767
4 *Riley Welch‐ Sunday Cash ® pts 14.848 14.848 5
5 *Landry Wren‐ Starbuck  ®  15.000 15.000 4
6 *Addie Ellis‐ Nick ®  15.357 15.357 3
7 Millie Marquart‐ Magic ® 15.784 15.784
8 *Sloan Spenrath‐ Kallie ®  15.875 15.875 2
9 *Stella Brown‐ Bubba 15.927 15.927 1
10 *Emmy Ferris‐ Chisum ®  16.119 16.119 1
11 *Samantha Ellis‐ Pepper ®  16.196 16.196 1
12 *Kendall Morton ®  16.675 16.675 1
13 *Rainey Skelton ‐ Goose ® pts 14.325 5 19.325 1
14 Rainey Skelton‐ Dunny 14.893 5 19.893
15 *Alexis Adamietz‐ Riley ® 15.837 5 20.837 1
16 *Fawn Schott 27.096 27.096 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Shelby Curry‐ CJ ®  15.232 15.232 7
2 *Isabella Jirka 15.276 15.276 6
3 *Kaysen Turk ®  15.321 15.321 5
4 *Miranda Schott 15.403 15.403 4
5 *Kellie Roach‐ Grady ®  16.237 16.237 3
6 *Kayla Feller 16.868 16.868 2
7 *Savanna Morton ®  16.979 16.979 1
8 *Maddie Ferris‐ Stryker PTS ®  14.815 5 19.815 1
9 *Kaylee Kramer ®  15.361 5 20.361 1
10 *Jordan Reed‐Fergie ®  15.421 5 20.421 1
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11 *Kelan Bode ®  15.566 5 20.566 1
12 *Jacquelyn Noah ®  22.355 22.355 1
13 *Megan Miller ® ‐ Blaze points 15.572 10 25.572 1
14 *Shelbey Eklund 26.264 26.264 1

*Kyler Key‐ Lacey NT NT 1
*Lauren Mach NT NT 1
Torrance Parisher‐ Bella ® NT NT
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Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Kristen Conway ®  14.528 14.528 7
2 *Callie Morgan‐ Crown Royal ®  14.920 14.920 6
3 *Ryleigh Hyles‐ Kentucky ®  15.011 15.011 5
4 *Katie Whitaker 15.161 15.161 4
5 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank ®  15.172 15.172 3
6 Allison Pfeiffer‐ Rebel ®  15.179 15.179
7 *Kaeleigh Szafranski ® 15.330 15.330 2
8 Allison Pfeiffer‐ Lucky  15.364 15.364
9 *TJ Hudson‐ Peanut 15.364 15.364 1
10 *Courtney Baliff‐ Pat ®  15.908 15.908 1
11 Josie Feller 16.410 16.410
12 *Amanda Davis ®  16.716 16.716 1
13 *Emily Jirka ® 17.166 17.166 1
14 *Ashley Alcala 18.135 18.135 1
15 *Allison Pfeiffer ‐ Katy ®  14.945 5 19.945 1
16 Shelbi Jo Clattenburg‐ Duke ® 15.229 5 20.229

Placing 20‐49 Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Katie Turcotte‐ Lady ®  14.634 14.634 7
2 *Rene Krause‐ Nobody You Know (r 20‐49) 15.238 15.238 6
3 *Karen Behrens‐ Mercy (Sweet Peppy Leila) ®  15.402 15.402 5
4 *Chris Marquart‐ GiGi ®  15.780 15.780 4
5 *Nikki Jackson ®  16.549 16.549 3
6 *Toni Felps ®  14.933 5 19.933 2
7 *Crystal Wetz‐ Mickey ®  14.974 5 19.974 1
8 Jacqui Dennis 15.577 5 20.577

*Wanda King‐ Jody NT NT 1
Wanda King‐ ScatKing NT NT

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Darla Barker ‐ Witchy ® 14.621 14.621 7
2 Rebecca Rowell‐ PC Fire 15.098 15.098
3 *Rebecca Rowell ® Deana 15.143 15.143 6
4 Marlene McRae 15.658 15.658
5 *Billie Reeves‐ Peekaboo Jeans 15.962 15.962 5
6 *Diane Wetz‐ Ollie 15.992 15.992 4
7 *D'Aun Hickmann ‐ Hero ®  16.020 16.020 3
8 *Shirley Almond‐ Dillon Streaker ® 16.578 16.578 2
9 *Rhonda Skelton  16.597 16.597 1
10 *Lauren  McBryde 17.350 17.350 1
11 Karyn Dennis‐ Bedapassyourcash ® 17.442 17.442
12 *Kathy Durst‐ Hooker ®  18.061 18.061 1
13 *JoAnn Satsky‐ Pays Gay Bar ®  18.199 18.199 1
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Placing $500 Adult Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Crystal Fritz 17.677 17.677 7
2 *David Morton 17.812 17.812 6
3 *Vanessa Flick 19.902 19.902 5
4 *Sarah Klaehn 17.184 5 22.184 4

Placing Novice Barrels $1000 Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1D
1 *Kristi McCoy‐ Blazes Shining Cactus ® 14.997 14.997 7
2 *Rachel Wren‐ Si ®  15.299 15.299 6
3 *Allison Pfeiffer‐ Lucky ®  15.364 15.364 5
4 *Karen Behrens‐ Faith ®  15.415 15.415 4
5 *Katie Whitaker‐ Blastoff Wildcard 15.600 15.600 3
6 *Jeannie Walker‐ Dusty ®  15.728 15.728 2
7 *Billie Reeves‐ Peekaboo Jeans 15.962 15.962 1
2D
1 *Jeannie Walker‐ Elroy ®  16.019 16.019 7
2 *Beth Martin‐ Wood ya wanna swing (r nov) 16.196 16.196 6
3 *Shannon Cline‐ Birdie 16.226 16.226 5
4 *Shirley Almond‐ Dillon Streaker 16.578 16.578 4
5 *Rhonda Skelton/Karen Grandell‐ Springsteen  16.597 16.597 3
6 *Amanda Davis‐ Lady Faye ®  16.716 16.716 2
7 *JoAnn Satsky‐ Pays Gay Bar 18.199 18.199 1
8 *Kristin Conway‐ Pistol 14.963 5 19.963 1
9 *Krista Bennett‐ Dusty 15.423 5 20.423 1
10 *Serena Walston/Katheryn‐ Gracie 20.536 20.536 1
11 *Shelbey Eklund‐ Little So Deckie 26.264 26.264 1
12 *Myrna/Cheyanne Hagland‐ Ms. Maude 27.080 5 32.080 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Allora Leonard‐ Samson ®  14.686 14.686 7
2 *Callie Morgan‐ Crownroyal ®  14.920 14.920 6
3 *Rachel Wren‐ Si ®  15.299 15.299 5
4 *Allison Pfeiffer‐ Lucky ®  15.364 15.364 4
5 Shayna Gattis‐ Shaker 15.470 15.470
6 *Chris Marquart‐ GiGi ®  15.780 15.780 3
7 *Shannon Cline‐ Birdie 16.226 16.226 2
8 *Courtney Bailiff‐ Echo ®  17.169 5 22.169 1

 
Placing OPEN BARRELS (113 entries)

1D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Millie Marquart‐ Roxie (r 9‐11) pts 14.480 14.480 7
2 *Kristen Conway‐ Ice (r 15‐19) 14.528 14.528 6
3 *Darla Barker ‐Witchy (r 50+) 14.621 14.621 5
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4 *Katie Turcotte‐ Lady/Annie (r 20‐49) 14.634 14.634 4
5 *Allora Leonard ‐ Samson (R 9‐11, fut)  14.686 14.686 3
6 *Riley Welch ‐ Circle Y Doc Pepper (r 9‐11)  14.767 14.767 2
7 Courtney Bates‐ Quick Susie Jones 14.800 14.800
8 *Riley Welch‐ Sunday Cash (r 9‐11) pts 14.848 14.848 1
9 *Callie Morgan‐ Crownroyal (r 15‐19, fut) 14.920 14.920 1
10 *Shelby Curry ‐ Sugar  14.955 14.955 1

2D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Kristi McCoy‐ Blazes Shining Cactus (r nov) 14.997 14.997 7
2 *Landry Wren‐ Starbuck (r 9‐11) 15.000 15.000 6
3 *Ryleigh Hyles‐ Kentucky (r 15‐19) 15.011 15.011 5
4 *Jan Henderson ‐Dashing for Honor/Cricket 15.037 15.037 4
5 *Rebecca Rowell‐ PC Fire N Spice (r 50+) 15.098 15.098 3
6 *Rebecca Rowell‐ Deana Kardashian (r 50+) pts 15.143 15.143 2
7 *Katie Whitaker‐ Jerrys Smoker/Rufus (r 15‐19) 15.161 15.161 1
8 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank (r 15‐19) 15.172 15.172 1
9 *Allison Pfeiffer‐ Attractive Rebel (r 15‐19) 15.179 15.179 1
10 *Shelby Curry ‐ CJ (r 12‐14) 15.232 15.232 1
11 Courtney Bates‐ Speedy Little Hemp 15.232 15.232
12 *Rene Krause‐ Nobody You Know (r 20‐49) 15.238 15.238 1
13 *Crystal Wetz ‐ JD  15.247 15.247 1
14 *Isabella Jirka‐ Wrangler (12‐14) 15.276 15.276 1
15 *Rachel Wren ‐ Si (r nov, fut) 15.299 15.299 1
16 *Kaysen Turk ‐ "Chance"Boy Kid West (r 12‐14) 15.321 15.321 1
17 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob (r 15‐19) 15.330 15.330 1
18 *Addie Ellis‐ Nick (r 9‐11) 15.357 15.357 1
19 *TJ Hudson‐ Peanut (15‐19) pts 15.364 15.364 1
20 *Allison Pfeiffer‐ Lucky (r nov, fut, 15‐19) 15.364 15.364 1
21 *Karen Behrens ‐ Sweet Peppy Leila (r 20‐49) 15.402 15.402 1
22 *Miranda Schott ‐ Cali (r 12‐14) pts 15.403 15.403 1
23 *Karen Behrens ‐ Accomplished Faith (r nov) 15.415 15.415 1
24 Shayna Gattis‐ Shaker (r fut) 15.470 15.470

3D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Patti Brown ‐ Harley  15.521 15.521 7
2 *Katie Whitaker‐ Blastoff Wildcard (r nov) 15.600 15.600 6
3 Marlene McRae‐ Chex (r 50+) 15.658 15.658
4 *Madison Brown‐ Jynx  15.680 15.680 5
5 *Falan Durbin‐ Doc (Mona's Fan Boy) 15.696 15.696 4
6 *Cheyanne Hyatt/Toni Felps ‐ Sugar  15.714 15.714 3
7 *Jeannie Walker ‐ Dusty (r novice) 15.728 15.728 2
8 *Chris Marquart ‐ GiGi (r 20‐49, fut) 15.780 15.780 1
9 *Millie Marquart‐ Magic (r 9‐11) 15.784 15.784 1
10 *Sloan Spenrath ‐ Kallie (r 9‐11) 15.875 15.875 1
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11 *Meagan Blevins ‐ Laser  15.899 15.899 1
12 Courtney Bailiff‐ Pat (r 15‐19) 15.908 15.908
13 *Alexis James‐ Booya 15.910 15.910 1
14 Stella Brown‐ Bubba (r 9‐11) 15.927 15.927
15 *Billie Reeves‐ Peekaboo Jeans (r 50+, nov) 15.962 15.962 1

4D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 *Diane Wetz‐ Ollie (r 50+) 15.992 15.992 7
2 *Jeannie Walker ‐ Elroy (r nov)  16.019 16.019 6
3 *D'Aun Hickmann ‐ Hero (r 50+) 16.020 16.020 5
4 *Morgan McBryde ‐ Twister 16.054 16.054 4
5 *Emmy Ferris ‐ Chisum (9‐11) 16.119 16.119 3
6 *Samantha Ellis‐ Pepper Four Six (r 9‐11)  16.196 16.196 2
7 *Beth Martin‐ Wood ya wanna swing (r nov) 16.196 16.196 1
8 *Shannon Cline‐ Birdie (r nov, fut) 16.226 16.226 1
9 *Kellie Roach‐ Grady (r 12‐14) 16.237 16.237 1
10 Josie Feller‐ Chica (r 15‐19) 16.410 16.410

5D OPEN BARRELS Base Time + Penalty Time Points
1 Megan Baird‐ TTC Peppy Ike 16.517 16.517
2 *Nikki Jackson‐ Wichita Indian Earth "Spin"(r 20‐4916.549 16.549 7
3 *Shirley Almond ‐Dillon Streaker (r 50+, nov) 16.578 16.578 6
4 *Rhonda Skelton/Karen Grandell‐ Springsteen (r 5016.597 16.597 5
5 *Kendall Morton‐ Bones (r 9‐11) 16.675 16.675 4
6 *Amanda Davis ‐ Lady Faye (r 15‐19, novice) 16.716 16.716 3
7 *Kathy Durst ‐ JJ  16.750 16.750 2
8 *Jan Henderson‐ Praise to the King 16.843 16.843 1
9 *Savanna Everett ‐ Snap 16.855 16.855 1
10 Meagan Blevins‐ Lana 16.917 16.917
11 *Savanna Morton‐ Buddy (r 12‐14) 16.979 16.979 1
12 *Emily Jirka ‐ Luckenbach (r 15‐19) 17.166 17.166 1
13 *Shanna Marquart ‐ Faith  17.191 17.191 1
14 *Lauren McBryde ‐ Ed (r 50+)  17.350 17.350 1
15 Bobbie Everett‐ Baby Girl 17.402 17.402
16 Karyn Dennis‐ Bedapassyourcash (r 50+) 17.442 17.442
17 *Kathy Durst ‐Hooker (r 50+) 18.061 18.061 1
18 *Ashley Alcala‐ Storm (r 15‐19) 18.135 18.135 1
19 *JoAnn Satsky‐ Pays Gay Bar (r 50+,nov) 18.199 18.199 1
20 Sidney Gibson‐ Confederate's Precious 19.368 19.368
21 *Jacquelyn Noah‐ Tonka (r 12‐14) 22.355 22.355 1
22 Shelbey Eklund‐ Little So Deckie (r 12‐14, nov) 26.264 26.264
23 Scooter Brown‐ Liberty 31.340 31.340
24 *Rainey Skelton‐ Goose (r 9‐11) pts 14.325 5 NT 1
25 *Maddie Ferris ‐ Stryker (r12‐14) pts 14.815 5 NT 1
26 *Rainey Skelton‐ Dunny (r 9‐11) 14.893 5 NT 1
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27 *Toni Felps ‐ Paris (r 20‐49) 14.933 5 NT 1
*Allison Pfeiffer ‐ Katy (r 15‐19) pts 14.945 5 NT 1
Kristin Conway‐ Pistol (r nov) 14.963 5 NT
*Crystal Wetz‐ Mikey (r 20‐49) 14.974 5 NT 1
Shelbi Jo Clattenburg‐ Duke (r 15‐19) 15.229 5 NT
Miranda Schott‐ Martini 15.277 5 NT
*Kaylee Kramer‐ Outlaw (r 12‐14) 15.361 5 NT 1
*Jordan Reed ‐ Fergie (r 12‐14) 15.421 5 NT 1
*Krista Bennett‐ Dusty (r nov) 15.423 5 NT 1
*Kelan Bode‐ Timber (r 12‐14) 15.566 5 NT 1
*Megan Miller‐ Rumor (r 12‐14) 15.572 10 NT 1
Jacqui Dennis‐ Kid Mac (r 20‐49) 15.577 5 NT
*Kandace Spenrath/Cheyanne‐Maddie  15.808 5 NT 1
Jan Henderson‐ Ima Springing Lynx 15.818 10 NT
*Alexis Adamietz‐ Riley (r 9‐11) 15.837 5 NT 1
Courtney Bailiff‐ Echo (r fut) 17.169 5 NT
*Kinsey Key ‐ Mac (r 8&U) 17.447 5 NT 1
Cheyanne Haglund‐ Ms. Maude (r nov) 27.080 5 NT
*Angela Kwetsch‐ Mr. Hank  NT NT 1
*Kathy Durst‐ Snoop NT NT 1
*Kyler Key‐ Lacey (12‐14) NT NT 1
*Lauren Mach‐ Love Ya Angel (r 12‐14)  NT NT 1
*Megan Miller ‐ Blaze (r 12‐14) NT NT 1
*Wanda King‐ Jody (r 20‐49) pts NT NT 1
*Wanda King‐ Scat King (r 20‐49) NT NT 1
Deanna Brown‐ Tilly NT NT
Kaylie Engle‐ Ding NT NT
Torrance Parisher‐ Bella (r 12‐14) NT NT
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